TE-6800 Series Temperature Sensors
Product Bulletin
TE-68xx-xN00S Code No. LIT-12011542
Issued July 21, 2010
Supersedes September 3, 2009
The TE-68xx-xN00S Series provides temperature
sensing in room wall mount applications. It allows local
setpoint temperature adjustment and temporary

is adjusted clockwise to heat and counterclockwise to
cool.
Ordering Information
To order a TE-6800 Series Temperature Sensor,
contact the nearest Johnson Controls representative.
Specify the desired sensor product code number from
Table 2 and accessories from Table 3, depending on
the model.
IMPORTANT: The TE-6800 Series Temperature
Sensors are intended to provide an input to
equipment under normal operating conditions.
Where failure or malfunction of the TE-6800 sensor
could lead to personal injury or property damage to
the controlled equipment or other property,
additional precautions must be designed into the
control system. Incorporate and maintain other
devices, such as supervisory or alarm systems or
safety or limit controls, intended to warn of or protect
against failure or malfunction of the TE-6800 sensor.
Table 2: TE-6800 Series Temperature Sensor Product Code Numbers
Product Code
Number
Temperature
Sensing
Element
Warmer/Cooler
Temperature
Setpoint
Adjustment
Override
Temperature
Display
Connection Enclosure
Dimension,
mm
TE-68NT-0N00S Ni1000 No No Terminal Block 80 x 80
TE-68NT-1N00S Ni1000 Yes No Terminal Block 80 x 80
TE-68NP-0N00S Ni1000 No No Modular Jack 80 x 80
TE-68NP-1N00S Ni1000 Yes No Modular Jack 80 x 80
TE-68PP-0N00S Pt1000 No No Modular Jack 80 x 80
TE-68PP-1N00S Pt1000 Yes No Modular Jack 80 x 80
TE-68PT-0N00S Pt1000 No No Terminal Block 80 x 80
TE-68PT-1N00S Pt1000 Yes No Terminal Block 80 x 80
TE-6800 Series Temperature Sensors Product Bulletin2
Repair Information
Do not field repair the TE-6800 Series Temperature
Sensors. As with any electrical device, keep the air